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CLEARFIELD CITY 
Clearfield City Hall, Multipurpose Rm 2nd Floor
55 South State Street
Monday February 24,  3 - 5 pm

OGDEN CITY
Ogden City Hall, 7th Floor
2549 Washington Boulevard
Thursday February 6, 3 - 5 pm

PLEASANT VIEW CITY 
Pleasant View City Hall, Council Chambers
520 West Elberta Drive
Monday  January 27,  3 - 5 pm

ROY CITY, 
Hope Community Center
5051 South 2000 West
Tuesday  January 28,  8:30 - 10:30 am

FARMINGTON CITY
Farmington City Hall, Community Rm
160 South Main Street
Monday  February 10, 3 - 5 pm

BOUNTIFUL CITY 
Bountiful City Hall, Basement Training Rm.
790 South 100 East
Monday February 3,  3 - 5 pm

SALT LAKE CITY
Salt Lake City Hall, Cannon Rm 2nd Floor
451 South State Street
Thursday January 30,  3 - 5 pm

MURRAY CITY 
Murray City Hall, Council Chambers
5025 South State Street
Thursday February 13,  3 - 5 pmWEST JORDAN CITY 

West Jordan City Hall, Council Chambers
8000 South Redwood Rd. (1700 West)
Tuesday February 25,  8:30 - 10:30 am

SANDY CITY
Sandy City Hall, Rm 341 Multi-Purpose
10000 South Centennial Parkway
Wednesday February 5,  3 - 5 pm

RIVERTON CITY 
Riverton City Hall, Council Chambers
12830 South Redwood Rd. (1700 West)
Wednesday February 12,  3 - 5 pm

Plain City Farr
West
City

Pleasant
View
City

North
Ogden
City

Ogden
City

Harrisville
City

Marriott-
Slatervlle
City

West
Haven
City

Roy
City

Hooper
City

Riverdale
City South

Ogden
City

Wash
Terr
City

Uintah City
South 
Weber
City

Sunset
City

Clinton
City

Syracuse
City

West
Point
City

Clearfield
City

Layton
City

Kaysville
City

Fruit
Heights
City

Farmington
City

Centerville
City

Woods
Cross
City Bountiful

City

West
Bountiful
City

North
Salt Lake
City

Salt Lake
City

West Valley
City

South
Salt Lake
City

Kearns
Township

Magna
Township Millcreek

Township

2015 - 2040 RTP Scenario Small Area Meetings - Round 2
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BRIGHAM  CITY 
Brigham City, Council Chambers
20 North Main Street
Wednesday February 19,  3 - 5 pm


